FINA6167 2065AW Analytical Tools for Investment Management

Lecture Date Time
1 17 Jan 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
2 31 Jan 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
3 7 Feb 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
4 21 Feb2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
5 28 Feb 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
6 7 Mar 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
7 14 Mar 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
8 21 Mar 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
9 28 Mar 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
10 4 Apr 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
Exam 14 Apr 2023 (Fri) 19:00-21:00

FINA6169 2070-AW Big Data, Artificial

Intelligence and Investing

Lecture Date Time
1 4 Feb 2023 (Sat) 13:30-19:30
2 11 Feb 2023 (Sat) 13:30-19:30
3 18 Feb 2023 (Sat) 13:30-19:30
4 25 Feb 2023 (Sat) 13:30-19:30
5 4 Mar 2023(Sat) 13:30-19:30

FINA6171 2080AW Equity Debt and Alternative Investments

Lecture Date Time

1 26 Apr 2023 (Wed 19:00-22:00
2 29 Apr 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00, 14:30-17:30
3 3 May 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
4 10 May 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
5 13 May 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00, 14:30-17:30
6 17 May 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
7 24 May 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
8 27 May 2023 (Sat) 10:00-13:00, 14:30-17:30
9 31 May 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00
10 7 Jun 2023 (Wed) 19:00-22:00

Exam 17 Jun 2023 (Fr1) 19:00-21:00




